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Total Gastos

TOTAL GASTOS Y APLICACIONES FINANCIERAS
Fuente: [fuente]

. GoBIE
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA

GOBERNACION CIVIL SAN CRISTOBAL

Presupuesto
Aprobado

8,164,069.00
7,552,681.00

611,388.00
3,692,238.00
1,764,138.00

644,100.00

1,284,000.00

360,000.00

360,000.00

5,314,288.00
5,314,288.00

692,941.00
692,941.00

18,223,536.00

18,223,536.00

Presupuesto
Modificado

8,618,175.48
7,552,681.00

1,065,494.48
4,198,238.00
2,244,138.00

644,100.00

1,310,000.00

480,000.00

480,000.00

4,234,181.52
4,234,181.52

692,941.00
692,941.00

18,223,536.00

18,223,536.00



